
Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021 -34 kg

5 Judoka

21-Jun-2021 - 08:39:23 ippon.org v2.25   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

TALESKI, Angel SEI

STOJKOVSKI, Nikola PEL

BOJAN, Gjoreski SEI

DZAGADUROSKI, Nemanja SEI

PETKOVSKI, Dorijan DRI

0 0 0 0
(0)

1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

4
(40)

1
(10)

0 1
(10)

0 2
(20)

1
(10)

0 0 0 1
(10)

1
(10)

0 1
(10)

1
(10)

3
(30)

TALESKI, Angel
STOJKOVSKI, Nikola

BOJAN, Gjoreski
DZAGADUROSKI, Nemanja

TALESKI, Angel
PETKOVSKI, Dorijan

STOJKOVSKI, Nikola
BOJAN, Gjoreski

DZAGADUROSKI, Nemanja
PETKOVSKI, Dorijan

TALESKI, Angel
BOJAN, Gjoreski

STOJKOVSKI, Nikola
DZAGADUROSKI, Nemanja

BOJAN, Gjoreski
PETKOVSKI, Dorijan

TALESKI, Angel
DZAGADUROSKI, Nemanja

STOJKOVSKI, Nikola
PETKOVSKI, Dorijan

SEI
PEL

SEI
SEI

SEI
DRI

PEL
SEI

SEI
DRI

SEI
SEI

PEL
SEI

SEI
DRI

SEI
SEI

PEL
DRI

STOJKOVSKI, Nikola

BOJAN, Gjoreski

PETKOVSKI, Dorijan

STOJKOVSKI, Nikola

PETKOVSKI, Dorijan

BOJAN, Gjoreski

STOJKOVSKI, Nikola

PETKOVSKI, Dorijan

DZAGADUROSKI, Nemanja

STOJKOVSKI, Nikola

PEL

SEI

DRI

PEL

DRI

SEI

PEL

DRI

SEI

PEL

00  / 10            0:12

10  / 00            0:07

00  / 10            0:39

10  / 00            0:15

00  / 10            1:55

00  / 10            1:17

10  / 00            0:41

00  / 10            0:41

00  / 10            1:10

10  / 00            1:36

Final Results
1.

2.

3.

STOJKOVSKI, Nikola

PETKOVSKI, Dorijan

GJORESKI, Bojan

PEL

DRI

SEI
DZAGADUROSKI, Nemanja3. SEI



Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021 -38 kg

4 Judoka

21-Jun-2021 - 08:39:23 ippon.org v2.25   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BAJRAMOVSKI, Amar DRI

NAJDOSKI, Davor SEI

MICEVSKI, Jakov PEL

ISENI, Lavdrim IPO

1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

3
(30)

0 0 0 0
(0)

0 1
(10)

1
(10)

2
(20)

0 1
(10)

0 1
(10)

BAJRAMOVSKI, Amar
NAJDOSKI, Davor

MICEVSKI, Jakov
ISENI, Lavdrim

BAJRAMOVSKI, Amar
MICEVSKI, Jakov

NAJDOSKI, Davor
ISENI, Lavdrim

BAJRAMOVSKI, Amar
ISENI, Lavdrim

NAJDOSKI, Davor
MICEVSKI, Jakov

DRI
SEI

PEL
IPO

DRI
PEL

SEI
IPO

DRI
IPO

SEI
PEL

BAJRAMOVSKI, Amar

MICEVSKI, Jakov

BAJRAMOVSKI, Amar

ISENI, Lavdrim

BAJRAMOVSKI, Amar

MICEVSKI, Jakov

DRI

PEL

DRI

IPO

DRI

PEL

10  / 00            0:48

10  / 00            0:54

10  / 00            2:47

00  / 10            1:00

10  / 00            0:20

00  / 10            0:42

Final Results
1.
2.
3.

BAJRAMOVSKI, Amar
MICEVSKI, Jakov
ISENI, Lavdrim

DRI
PEL
IPO

*3. NAJDOSKI, Davor SEI *



Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021 -42 kg

3 Judoka

21-Jun-2021 - 08:39:23 ippon.org v2.25   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

STANOEV, Milan GLA

PANCHEVSKI, Marko MIO

PETROV, Toshe KOZ

0 0

1 0

1 1

Wins
Score

0
0

1
0

2
0

STANOEV, Milan

PANCHEVSKI, Marko

STANOEV, Milan

PETROV, Toshe

PANCHEVSKI, Marko

PETROV, Toshe

GLA

MIO

GLA

KOZ

MIO

KOZ

PANCHEVSKI, Marko

PETROV, Toshe

PETROV, Toshe

MIO

KOZ

KOZ

00  / 10            0:22

00  / 10            0:40

00  / 10            0:12

Final Results
1.

2.

*3.

PETROV, Toshe

PANCHEVSKI, Marko

KOZ

MIO

STANOEV, Milan GLA*



Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021 -46 kg

4 Judoka

21-Jun-2021 - 08:39:23 ippon.org v2.25   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

RADEVSKI, Angel PRE

VELJANOSKI, Petar PRO

DZAGADUROSKI, Boris SEI

TOMANOVSKI, Vasilij DRI

0 0 0 0
(0)

1
(10)

0 1
(10)

2
(20)

1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

3
(30)

1
(10)

0 0 1
(10)

RADEVSKI, Angel
VELJANOSKI, Petar

DZAGADUROSKI, Boris
TOMANOVSKI, Vasilij

RADEVSKI, Angel
DZAGADUROSKI, Boris

VELJANOSKI, Petar
TOMANOVSKI, Vasilij

RADEVSKI, Angel
TOMANOVSKI, Vasilij

VELJANOSKI, Petar
DZAGADUROSKI, Boris

PRE
PRO

SEI
DRI

PRE
SEI

PRO
DRI

PRE
DRI

PRO
SEI

VELJANOSKI, Petar

DZAGADUROSKI, Boris

DZAGADUROSKI, Boris

VELJANOSKI, Petar

TOMANOVSKI, Vasilij

DZAGADUROSKI, Boris

PRO

SEI

SEI

PRO

DRI

SEI

00  / 10            1:53

10  / 00            1:30

00  / 10            0:36

10  / 00            0:13

00  / 10            2:34

00  / 10            2:59

Final Results
1.
2.
3.

DZAGADUROSKI, Boris

VELJANOSKI, Petar
TOMANOVSKI, Vasilij

SEI
PRO
DRI

*3. RADEVSKI, Angel PRE*



Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021 -50 kg

5 Judoka

21-Jun-2021 - 08:39:23 ippon.org v2.25   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MANTAROSKI, BLAGOJCHE SEI

SALIU, Blerim IPO

GALESKI, Tadej PRO

NANESKI, Dario SEI

ZEKIRI, Erdi IPO

0 0 0 0
(0)

1
(10)

0 1
(10)

0 2
(20)

1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

4
(40)

1
(10)

0 0 0 1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

0 1
(10)

3
(30)

MANTAROSKI, BLAGOJCHE
SALIU, Blerim

GALESKI, Tadej
NANESKI, Dario

MANTAROSKI, BLAGOJCHE
ZEKIRI, Erdi

SALIU, Blerim
GALESKI, Tadej

NANESKI, Dario
ZEKIRI, Erdi

MANTAROSKI, BLAGOJCHE
GALESKI, Tadej

SALIU, Blerim
NANESKI, Dario

GALESKI, Tadej
ZEKIRI, Erdi

MANTAROSKI, BLAGOJCHE
NANESKI, Dario

SALIU, Blerim
ZEKIRI, Erdi

SEI
IPO

PRO
SEI

SEI
IPO

IPO
PRO

SEI
IPO

SEI
PRO

IPO
SEI

PRO
IPO

SEI
SEI

IPO
IPO

SALIU, Blerim

GALESKI, Tadej

ZEKIRI, Erdi

GALESKI, Tadej

ZEKIRI, Erdi

GALESKI, Tadej

SALIU, Blerim

GALESKI, Tadej

NANESKI, Dario

ZEKIRI, Erdi

IPO

PRO

IPO

PRO

IPO

PRO

IPO

PRO

SEI

IPO

00  / 10            0:36

10  / 00            0:07

00  / 10            0:23

00  / 10            0:23

00  / 10            0:04

00  / 10            3:00

10  / 00            0:00

10  / 00            2:17

00  / 10            3:00

00  / 10            0:31

Final Results
1.

2.

3.

GALESKI, Tadej

ZEKIRI, Erdi

SALIU, Blerim

PRO

IPO

IPO
*3. NANESKI, Dario SEI*



Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021

-55 kg
6 Judoka

21-Jun-2021 - 08:39:23 ippon.org v2.25   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MECHESKI, Kristijan

PETROV, Petar

GESHOSKI, Leonid

ZEKIRI, Ener

FAKIKJ, Din

ANGELESKI, Dalibor

DRI

CUR

PRO

IPO

RAB

DRI

MECHESKI, Kristijan

PETROV, Petar

GESHOSKI, Leonid

ZEKIRI, Ener

FAKIKJ, Din

ANGELESKI, Dalibor

PETROV, Petar

GESHOSKI, Leonid

ZEKIRI, Ener

ANGELESKI, Dalibor

PETROV, Petar

ZEKIRI, Ener

PETROV, Petar

000  / 100            3:00

100  / 000            3:00

100  / 000            3:00

100  / 000            3:00

100  / 000            3:00

100  / 000            3:00

100  / 000            3:00

MECHESKI, Kristijan

FAKIKJ, Din

DRI

RAB

MECHESKI, Kristijan

FAKIKJ, Din

100  / 000            3:00

100  / 000            3:00

MECHESKI, Kristijan

ANGELESKI, Dalibor

FAKIKJ, Din

GESHOSKI, Leonid

100  / 000            3:00

000  / 100            3:00

MECHESKI, Kristijan

GESHOSKI, Leonid

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

PETROV, Petar
ZEKIRI, Ener
MECHESKI, Kristijan

GESHOSKI, Leonid

ANGELESKI, Dalibor

FAKIKJ, Din

CUR
IPO
DRI
PRO
DRI
RAB



Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021 -60 kg

4 Judoka

21-Jun-2021 - 08:39:23 ippon.org v2.25   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

TRENKOSKI, Borjan PRO

BARDI, Jasin RAB

DAMJAN, Petkoski CUR

JOVANOVSKI, Nikola CUR

0 0 1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

3
(30)

1
(10)

0 1
(10)

2
(20)

0 0 0 0
(0)

TRENKOSKI, Borjan
BARDI, Jasin

DAMJAN, Petkoski
JOVANOVSKI, Nikola

TRENKOSKI, Borjan
DAMJAN, Petkoski

BARDI, Jasin
JOVANOVSKI, Nikola

TRENKOSKI, Borjan
JOVANOVSKI, Nikola

BARDI, Jasin
DAMJAN, Petkoski

PRO
RAB

CUR
CUR

PRO
CUR

RAB
CUR

PRO
CUR

RAB
CUR

BARDI, Jasin

DAMJAN, Petkoski

DAMJAN, Petkoski

BARDI, Jasin

TRENKOSKI, Borjan

BARDI, Jasin

RAB

CUR

CUR

RAB

PRO

RAB

00  / 10            0:42

10  / 00            0:14

00  / 10            2:22

10  / 00            0:20

10  / 00            3:00

10  / 00            2:35

Final Results
1.
2.
3.

BARDI, Jasin
DAMJAN, Petkoski
TRENKOSKI, Borjan

RAB
CUR
PRO

*3. TRENKOSKI, Borjan PRO*



Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021 -66 kg

5 Judoka

21-Jun-2021 - 08:39:23 ippon.org v2.25   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

STANOEV, Mateo GLA

BALOSKI, Matej DRI

ILIOSKI, Andrej PRO

FAKIKJ, Ahmet RAB

TANASKOSKI, David DRI

1
(10)

0 0 1
(10)

2
(20)

0 0 0 0
(0)

1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

4
(40)

1
(10)

1
(10)

0 1
(10)

3
(30)

0 1
(10)

0 0 1
(10)

STANOEV, Mateo
BALOSKI, Matej

ILIOSKI, Andrej
FAKIKJ, Ahmet

STANOEV, Mateo
TANASKOSKI, David

BALOSKI, Matej
ILIOSKI, Andrej

FAKIKJ, Ahmet
TANASKOSKI, David

STANOEV, Mateo
ILIOSKI, Andrej

BALOSKI, Matej
FAKIKJ, Ahmet

ILIOSKI, Andrej
TANASKOSKI, David

STANOEV, Mateo
FAKIKJ, Ahmet

BALOSKI, Matej
TANASKOSKI, David

GLA
DRI

PRO
RAB

GLA
DRI

DRI
PRO

RAB
DRI

GLA
PRO

DRI
RAB

PRO
DRI

GLA
RAB

DRI
DRI

STANOEV, Mateo

ILIOSKI, Andrej

STANOEV, Mateo

ILIOSKI, Andrej

FAKIKJ, Ahmet

ILIOSKI, Andrej

FAKIKJ, Ahmet

ILIOSKI, Andrej

FAKIKJ, Ahmet

TANASKOSKI, David

GLA

PRO

GLA

PRO

RAB

PRO

RAB

PRO

RAB

DRI

10  / 00            0:08

10  / 00            0:16

10  / 00            2:51

00  / 10            0:06

10  / 00            1:51

00  / 10            0:15

00  / 10            0:08

10  / 00            0:20

00  / 10            0:17

00  / 10            0:26

Final Results
1.

2.

3.

ILIOSKI, Andrej

FAKIKJ, Ahmet

STANOEV, Mateo

PRO

RAB

GLA
TANASKOSKI, David DRI3.



Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021 -73 kg

2 Judoka

21-Jun-2021 - 08:39:23 ippon.org v2.25   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

VEZENKOSKI, Hristofer

PETROV, Nikola

VEZENKOSKI, Hristofer

PETROV, Nikola

VEZENKOSKI, Hristofer

PETROV, Nikola

PRO

KOZ

PRO

KOZ

PRO

KOZ

PETROV, Nikola

PETROV, Nikola

PETROV, Nikola

KOZ

KOZ

KOZ

00  / 10            3:00

00  / 10            3:00

00  / 10            3:00

Final Results
1.

*2.

PETROV, Nikola

VEZENKOSKI, Hristofer

KOZ

PRO*



Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021 +73 kg

3 Judoka

21-Jun-2021 - 08:39:23 ippon.org v2.25   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MILCHINOSKI, Vladimir PRO

TRAJKOSKI, Nikolche PRO

DZOKOSKI, Dimitri SEI

1 1

0 0

0 1

Wins
Score

2
0

0
0

1
0

MILCHINOSKI, Vladimir

TRAJKOSKI, Nikolche

MILCHINOSKI, Vladimir

DZOKOSKI, Dimitri

TRAJKOSKI, Nikolche

DZOKOSKI, Dimitri

PRO

PRO

PRO

SEI

PRO

SEI

MILCHINOSKI, Vladimir

MILCHINOSKI, Vladimir

DZOKOSKI, Dimitri

PRO

PRO

SEI

10  / 00            0:55

10  / 00            0:10

00  / 10            0:55

Final Results
1.

2.

*3.

MILCHINOSKI, Vladimir

DZOKOSKI, Dimitri

PRO

SEI

TRAJKOSKI, Nikolche PRO





Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021 -36 kg

2 Judoka

21-Jun-2021 - 08:39:23 ippon.org v2.25   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

HRISTOVA, Sara

STANKOVSKA, Zorica

HRISTOVA, Sara

STANKOVSKA, Zorica

HRISTOVA, Sara

STANKOVSKA, Zorica

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

HRISTOVA, Sara

HRISTOVA, Sara

HRISTOVA, Sara

PRE

PRE

PRE

10  / 00            1:21

10  / 00            0:00

10  / 00            3:00

Final Results
1.

*2.

HRISTOVA, Sara

STANKOVSKA, Zorica

PRE

PRE*



Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021

-40 kg
6 Judoka

21-Jun-2021 - 08:39:23 ippon.org v2.25   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

STOJMILOVSKA, Anamarija

ILIOSKA, Tamara

POCKOVA, Neda

NAJDANOSKA, Sofija

NASTOSKA, Teona

NASTOSKA, Tea

DRI

SEI

SNS

CUR

SEI

SEI

STOJMILOVSKA, Anamarija

ILIOSKA, Tamara

POCKOVA, Neda

NAJDANOSKA, Sofija

NASTOSKA, Teona

NASTOSKA, Tea

STOJMILOVSKA, Anamarija

POCKOVA, Neda

NASTOSKA, Teona

NASTOSKA, Tea

STOJMILOVSKA, Anamarija

NASTOSKA, Tea

STOJMILOVSKA, Anamarija

000  / 100            0:00

000  / 100            3:00

000  / 100            3:00

100  / 000            3:00

100  / 000            3:00

000  / 100            3:00

100  / 000            3:00

ILIOSKA, Tamara

NAJDANOSKA, Sofija

SEI

CUR

ILIOSKA, Tamara

NAJDANOSKA, Sofija

000  / 100            3:00

100  / 000            3:00

ILIOSKA, Tamara

NASTOSKA, Teona

NAJDANOSKA, Sofija

POCKOVA, Neda

000  / 100            3:00

000  / 100            3:00

NASTOSKA, Teona

POCKOVA, Neda

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

STOJMILOVSKA, Anamarija

NASTOSKA, Tea
NASTOSKA, Teona

POCKOVA, Neda
ILIOSKA, Tamara

NAJDANOSKA, Sofija

DRI
SEI
SEI
SNS
SEI
CUR



Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021 -44 kg

5 Judoka

21-Jun-2021 - 08:39:24 ippon.org v2.25   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

TALESKA, Barbara PRO

ILIOSKA, Teodora SEI

RISTOVA, Ana SNS

JOVANOVA, Daria KOZ

BLAZHESKA, Georgina MIO

1
(10)

0 0 0 1
(10)

0 0 0 0
(0)

1
(10)

1
(10)

0 0 2
(20)

1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

0 3
(30)

1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

4
(40)

TALESKA, Barbara
ILIOSKA, Teodora

RISTOVA, Ana
JOVANOVA, Daria

TALESKA, Barbara
BLAZHESKA, Georgina

ILIOSKA, Teodora
RISTOVA, Ana

JOVANOVA, Daria
BLAZHESKA, Georgina

TALESKA, Barbara
RISTOVA, Ana

ILIOSKA, Teodora
JOVANOVA, Daria

RISTOVA, Ana
BLAZHESKA, Georgina

TALESKA, Barbara
JOVANOVA, Daria

ILIOSKA, Teodora
BLAZHESKA, Georgina

PRO
SEI

SNS
KOZ

PRO
MIO

SEI
SNS

KOZ
MIO

PRO
SNS

SEI
KOZ

SNS
MIO

PRO
KOZ

SEI
MIO

TALESKA, Barbara

JOVANOVA, Daria

BLAZHESKA, Georgina

RISTOVA, Ana

BLAZHESKA, Georgina

RISTOVA, Ana

JOVANOVA, Daria

BLAZHESKA, Georgina

JOVANOVA, Daria

BLAZHESKA, Georgina

PRO

KOZ

MIO

SNS

MIO

SNS

KOZ

MIO

KOZ

MIO

10  / 00            1:10

00  / 10            1:52

00  / 10            1:28

01  / 10            2:40

00  / 10            2:25

00  / 10            0:15

00  / 10            0:20

00  / 10            0:49

00  / 10            2:27

00  / 10            0:31

Final Results
1.

2.

3.3.

BLAZHESKA, Georgina

JOVANOVA, Daria

RISTOVA, AnaRISTOVA, Ana

MIO

KOZ

SNSSNS

3. TALESKA, Barbara PRO



Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021 -48 kg

4 Judoka

21-Jun-2021 - 08:39:24 ippon.org v2.25   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

RISTOVA, Ilijana SNS

MICKOSKA, Stefani IPO

DRUSHTINAC, Hanija MIO

BOGDANOVSKA, Iva MIO

0 0 0 0
(0)

1
(10)

0 0 1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

0 2
(20)

1
(10)

1
(10)

1
(10)

3
(30)

RISTOVA, Ilijana
MICKOSKA, Stefani

DRUSHTINAC, Hanija
BOGDANOVSKA, Iva

RISTOVA, Ilijana
DRUSHTINAC, Hanija

MICKOSKA, Stefani
BOGDANOVSKA, Iva

RISTOVA, Ilijana
BOGDANOVSKA, Iva

MICKOSKA, Stefani
DRUSHTINAC, Hanija

SNS
IPO

MIO
MIO

SNS
MIO

IPO
MIO

SNS
MIO

IPO
MIO

MICKOSKA, Stefani

BOGDANOVSKA, Iva

DRUSHTINAC, Hanija

BOGDANOVSKA, Iva

BOGDANOVSKA, Iva

DRUSHTINAC, Hanija

IPO

MIO

MIO

MIO

MIO

MIO

00  / 10            0:07

00  / 10            0:25

00  / 10            1:54

00  / 10            0:34

00  / 10            0:32

00  / 10            0:54

Final Results
1.
2.
3.

BOGDANOVSKA, Iva
DRUSHTINAC, Hanija
MICKOSKA, Stefani

MIO
MIO
IPO

*3. RISTOVA, Ilijana SNS*



Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021 -52 kg

3 Judoka

21-Jun-2021 - 08:39:24 ippon.org v2.25   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

JANOSKA, Marija SPJ

NIKOLOSKA, Nina PRO

MARKOVSKA, Jana PRE

0 0

1 1

1 0

Wins
Score

0
0

2
0

1
0

JANOSKA, Marija

NIKOLOSKA, Nina

JANOSKA, Marija

MARKOVSKA, Jana

NIKOLOSKA, Nina

MARKOVSKA, Jana

SPJ

PRO

SPJ

PRE

PRO

PRE

NIKOLOSKA, Nina

MARKOVSKA, Jana

NIKOLOSKA, Nina

PRO

PRE

PRO

00  / 10            0:31

00  / 10            2:09

10  / 00            0:27

Final Results
1.

2.

*3.

NIKOLOSKA, Nina

MARKOVSKA, Jana

PRO

PRE

JANOSKA, Marija SPJ*



Drzavno Prvenstvo za Pioner 2021
Prilep (MKD), 20 Jun 2021 -57 kg

2 Judoka
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RAFTOSKA, Dragica

ILIOSKA, Eleonora

RAFTOSKA, Dragica

ILIOSKA, Eleonora

RAFTOSKA, Dragica

ILIOSKA, Eleonora

DRI

SEI

DRI

SEI

DRI

SEI

ILIOSKA, Eleonora

ILIOSKA, Eleonora

ILIOSKA, Eleonora

SEI

SEI

SEI

00  / 10            0:04

00  / 10            0:08

00  / 10            0:11

Final Results
1.

*2.

ILIOSKA, Eleonora

RAFTOSKA, Dragica

SEI

DRI*
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JOVANOVA, Mila

TRAJCHESKA, Anastasija

JOVANOVA, Mila

TRAJCHESKA, Anastasija

JOVANOVA, Mila

TRAJCHESKA, Anastasija

KOZ

DRI

KOZ

DRI

KOZ

DRI

JOVANOVA, Mila

JOVANOVA, Mila

JOVANOVA, Mila

KOZ

KOZ

KOZ

10  / 00            0:31

10  / 00            0:07

10  / 00            0:22

Final Results
1.

*2.

JOVANOVA, Mila

TRAJCHESKA, Anastasija

KOZ

DRI*
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VASHARESKA, Valentina

BOJADZIEVA, Marija

VASHARESKA, Valentina

BOJADZIEVA, Marija

VASHARESKA, Valentina

BOJADZIEVA, Marija

PRO

PEL

PRO

PEL

PRO

PEL

VASHARESKA, Valentina

VASHARESKA, Valentina

VASHARESKA, Valentina

PRO

PRO

PRO

10  / 00            0:09

10  / 00            0:05

10  / 00            0:49

Final Results
1.

*2.

VASHARESKA, Valentina

BOJADZIEVA, Marija

PRO

PEL*


